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Tue May 14 10:17am ET

Week 1

*Baltimore Ravens 5

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Fri May 10 11:10pm ET

Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN  TE Owner Fri May 10 11:10pm ET

Bob's Burgers

No transactions performed this week.

Dealwit1 Supflex 3

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Sun Mar 10 11:52pm ET

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sun Mar 10 11:52pm ET

Feel

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Tue May 7 11:12pm ET

Off I/R Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Tue May 7 11:12pm ET

He Hate Me SF12

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Mon May 6 11:26pm ET

Released Mason Rudolph TEN  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 10:27am ET

Released Bailey Zappe NE  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 10:55pm ET

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 10:55pm ET

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Sat Apr 6 10:55pm ET

Holley, NY (6)

Off I/R Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Mon Mar 11 4:27pm ET

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Mon Mar 11 4:26pm ET

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Mon Mar 11 4:26pm ET

LL Urban Achievers  sflx24 S

No transactions performed this week.

Moving on Up

No transactions performed this week.

Pick 1.01, two 2s, 3s, good WRs

No transactions performed this week.

Team America

No transactions performed this week.

The Almighty K-Gregorians

Released Xavier Hutchinson HOU  WR Owner Sun May 5 11:41am ET

Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 2:06pm ET
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Released Ezekiel Elliott DAL  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 5:19pm ET

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 10:44am ET

TheChosenOne

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Sat May 4 1:49am ET

Released Tyquan Thornton NE  WR Owner Sat May 4 1:49am ET

Released DeVante Parker PHI  WR Owner Sat May 4 1:49am ET

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat May 4 1:49am ET

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Sat May 4 1:49am ET
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